
RESULTS
DMT FIG Performance Level - Men 9-10
Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

HARES Elliott192 30.4001.3 0.09.700 9.700 9.700 9.9001 9.600

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

1.6 9.400 9.500 9.500 9.6009.600 0.0 30.200

60.600

28.600

29.100

LEIGH-WARREN Frederick262 30.0001.3 0.09.500 9.500 9.700 9.6002 9.600

OLGA Poole 1.6 9.300 9.400 9.400 9.5009.500 0.0 29.900

59.900

28.300

28.700

MATHEWS Taylor263 30.0001.3 0.09.500 9.600 9.600 9.6003 9.500

Tay Trampoline Club 1.6 9.300 9.400 9.500 9.4009.300 0.0 29.700

59.700

28.100

28.700

STEAD Billy198 30.6001.3 0.09.700 9.800 9.800 9.8004 9.700

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

1.6 9.300 9.500 9.400 9.5009.400 0.9 29.000

59.600

28.300

29.300

CAMPBELL Thomas260 29.8001.3 0.09.400 9.500 9.600 9.6005 9.300

Dynamite GC 1.6 9.200 9.400 9.300 9.4009.200 0.0 29.500

59.300

27.900

28.500

SHEPPARD Archie264 29.3001.3 0.09.200 9.200 9.400 9.4006 9.400

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

1.6 8.900 9.100 9.300 9.1009.200 0.0 29.000

58.300

27.400

28.000

CARTER Declan261 29.3001.3 0.09.200 9.200 9.400 9.4007 9.400

Birkenhead Club 1.6 9.100 9.000 9.300 9.2009.100 0.0 29.000

58.300

27.400

28.000
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